UISP AMATORI MASCHILE 2014/15 - SERIE Al

classifica completa 6° giornata

SQUADRA

PT

VOLLEY PIG CASCINA 18

VIRTUS PISA

OMEGA POL. FUCECCHIO
TERMOT. CAIOLI VOLLEY
FUCECCHIO
CASTELFRANCO VOLLEY
US PORTA NUOVA PISA
MIGLIARINO VOLLEY
PALLAVOLO VALDISERCHIO

ASD TEAM FIVE SPORT

RIPOSA

risultati della 6° giornata
11/12/2014 21:45

11/12/2014 21:30
12/12/2014 21:30
10/12/2014 21:30

11/12/2014 21:45

www.volleyfucecchio.it
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OMEGA POL. FUCECCHIO

VOLLEY PIG CASCINA

MIGLIARINO VOLLEY

ASD TEAM FIVE SPORT

RIPOSA

P SV SP
0 18 2
1 13 6
3 13 12
2 10 10
3 10 11
3 9 11
3 8 12
4 6 12
5 4 15
0 0 0
25-20 17—25220t25325—22 11-15
25-23 25-322_1&25 31-29
25-14 25—315-23-25 25-16
0-3

20-25 16-25 15-25

Qs PF PS
90000 488 388
21667 460 368
10833 535 531
10000 450 429
09091 447 472
08182 425 447
06667 437 439
05000 366 422
02667 344 456

1000 0 0
CASTELFRANCO VOLLEY
VIRTUS PISA

US PORTA NUOVA PISA

PALLAVOLO VALDISERCHIO

TERMOT. CAIOLI VOLLEY FUCECCHIO
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